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Cod: 11598001052258

Full cube ice maker air cooling production 35 kg/24h capacity 15 kg
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Description

Strong points: -Inward door opening, built-in storage;-Front in-out ventilation allowing built-in
storage;-Control for timer and thermostat, on/off operation indicator light on front panel;-Structure
in AISI 304 stainless steel;-Tropicalised machine, class T, operates at ambient temperature
5°C/43°C;-Cooling with ecological natural gas R290;-Spray system.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 435x605x701 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Capacita

Cubetto
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Produzione Kg/24h

Voltaggio

Electric
15 kg

22 g

50 Hz
R290

41 kg

35 Kg/24h
230V
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